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@IjENAV

Elementy base per /o costruzione

delfle BRA

EENAC

Latitudine

N 44 32 23.73

N 44 32 24.22

N 44 31 45.20

N 44 34 02.37

N 44 32 13.34

N 44 32 13.16

N 44 12 23.27

N 44 16 3.58

N 44 11 37.47

N 44 1137.13
N441151.91

N 44 12 18.18

N 44 13 44.89

N 44 11 20.17

N 44 32 01.52

N 44 32 00.92

N 44 32 31.32

N 44 11 26.05

N 44 11 24.84

N 44 12 03.93

N 44 49 55.25

N 44 49 55.09

N 44 53 23.37

N 44 48 55.97

N 44 50 27.07

N 44 32 08.74

N 44 11 41.02

N 44 11 40.42

N 44 01 00.8002
N 44 00 31.4094
N 43 57 56.1796
N 44 01 51.2913
N 44 40 47.79

N 4432 12.12

N 44 32 15.13

N 44 55 02.37

N 44 52 18.00

N 44 22 08.75

N 44 41 41.38

N 44 41 41.98

N 44 00 54.6253
N 44 00 54.3338
N 44 04 44.4610
N 44 31 48.60

N 44 22 09.32

N 44 01 08.2722

Longitudine

E 01116 50.26

E 011 16 50.79
E0111821.38

E 011 12 00.82

E 01117 26.37

E 01117 26.87

E 012 21 25.75

E 012 1048.39

E 012 04 03.63

E 012 04 03.39
E0120333.71

E 01202 34.35

E 01158 37.15

E 012 05 13.00
E0111752.73
E0111752.32

E 01116 13.22

E 012 04 43.26
E012 04 42.79

E 01203 13.16

E 01017 49.86

E 01017 51.47

E 01019 29.72
E0101731.92

E 010 18 10.07
E0111738.21

E 01203 50.78

E 012 03 50.49

E 012 37 15.6105
E 012 37 56.9404
E0124235.1111
E 012 35 33.6660
E 009 15 35.09
E0111746.91
E0111738.51

E 009 43 13.67

E 009 49 36.00

E 012 1358.01

E 01040 07.41

E 01040 07.67

E 012 36 59.9239
E 012 36 59.3277
E 012 30 21.5962
E 01117 36.93
E012 13 55.81

E 012 36 36.1881

Elev Tipologia RR/AA
34.08 GP
34.03 DME
35.50 LL.Z
33.31 NDB
35.39 DVOR
35.39 DME

0.00 TACAN
6.00 LOC
28.30 DVOR

28.20 DME
29.05 GP
31.57 MM
35.65 OM

28.65 LLZ *Single Frequency

35.97 DME
35.97 GP
35.10 LLZ
26.72 GP
26.59 DME
29.93 LL.Z
43.54 DME
43.53 GP
35.90 OM
50.34 LLZ
42.80 VDF
36.03 VDF
28.77 VDF
28.87 VDF
9.87 GP
14.03 MM
15.47 OM
6.68 LLZ
1687.45 RADAR
34.60 RADAR
35.11 RADAR
133.00 TACAN
198.00 NDB
0.82 RADAR
45.50 NDB
45.54 DME
12.53 DVOR
12.50 TACAN
16.99 NDB
42.00 TBT
0.00 TBT
11.77 RADAR

* Verificare i parametri costruttivi delle BRA

Identificativo RR/AA
IBLN

IBLN

IBLN

BOA

BOA

BOA

CEV

CEV

FOL

FOL

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

IBBP

IBBP

IBBP

IFRL

IFRL

IFRL

IPR

IPR

IPR

IPR
LIMP_GONIO
LIPE_Gonio
LIPK_GONIO
LIPK_GONIO_NEW
MIR

MIR

MIR

MIR
MONTE_LESIMA
PE_APP_33S
PE_SMR

PIA

PIA
RAVENNA
RGM

RGM

RIM

RIM

RIM
TBT_Bologna
TBT_Ravenna
PR_APP

Regione

EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Aggiornamento
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
13/04/2007
04/03/2011
25/10/2012
09/04/2008
20/08/1999
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
16/02/2012
16/02/2012
03/10/2012
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
13/04/2007
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
13/04/2007
09/04/2008
13/10/2000
12/09/2011
27/02/2004
27/02/2004
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
14/05/2012
14/05/2012
06/05/2016



